Catellani & Smith
Collection:
Lederam
Lederam WB1
wall lamp
materials and colours
made of metal rod and base; aluminium disc
with nickel joint; available in different

with disc on the right)
ledge 14 cm, H 25 cm ca., width 21 cm.
order code
LWB1102 / black disc / copper rod / black base
LWB1202 / black disc / matt satin rod / black base
LWB1302 / gold disc / black rod / black base
LWB1402 / copper disc / black rod / black base
LWB1502 / white disc / gold rod / white base
LWB1602 / white disc/ matt satin rod / white base
LWB1702 / chrome disc / matt satin rod / satin base
	wall lamp
	materials and coloursmade of metal rod and base; aluminium disc with nickel joint; available in different combinations of colours: black disc, copper or satin rod and black base; disc lined with gold or copper coloured leaf, black rod and base; white disc, gold or satin rod, white base; chrome disc, satin rod and base. light source
	LED module: 1x17W interchangeable [ warm white ]